
Lahnajärvi 2.4. 2022
Kokonaiskilpailu

1. Kinnunen Timo 8160g

2. Palosaari Olavi 6455g

3. Saarinen Jere 5855g

4. Haavisto Olli 5540g

5. Tapaninen Tapio 5370g

6. Kalin Juha 5220g

7. Jokinen Tapio 4765g

8. Matikainen Pekka 4180g

9. Hietakangas Harri 4160g

10. Mononen Helena 4125g

11. Lumme Pekka 4125g

12. Väänänen Tarja 3830g

13. Renholm Liisa 3575g

14. Saarinen Hannu 3485g

15. Hakala Jari 3380g

16. Väre Jukka 3265g

17. Saloranta Markku 3180g

18. Laiho Jarmo 3170g

19. Fagerström Mauri 2965g

20. Låndström Henry 2960g

21. Purola Pentti 2880g

22. Kaivonen Keijo 2750g

23. Fagerström Leena 2700g

24. Jussin Kari 2625g

25. Tuomi Reijo 2615g

26. Sundell Seppo 2605g



27. Timonen Pasi 2605g

28. Holmber Ulla 2600g

29. Laine Veijo 2505g

30. Timonen Pekka 2485g

31. Kalliomaa Tuula 2420g

32. KalliokoskiTapio 2405g

33. Sundell Tauno 2365g

34. Nurmi Lasse 2360g

35. Norja Pertti 2350g

36. Niitynperä Jarmo 2280g

37. Laakso Esa 2150g

38. Heikkilä Kirsti 2140g

39. Sundell Antero 2120g

40. Sundell Eija 2120g

41. Pellinn Juhani 2065g

42. Sundell Vaili 1940g

43. Virtanen Jorma 1630g

44. Laiho Tuija 1575g

45. Laageruus Terho 1575g

46. Vuorio Teuvo 1575g

47. Karhu Seppo 1490g

48. Ojaranta Taisto 1160g

49. Kyystönen Jaana 1145g

50. Saarinen Timo 805g

51. Ilvonen Jouko 795g

52. Aaltonen Ari 785g

53. Nikkanen Emma 725g

54. Liede Vesa 710g

55. Pikkarainen Salme 570g

56. Mäkin Jari 430g



57. Heino Antti 315g

58. Toivonen Jaakko 300g

59. Heino Jouko 190g

60. Mäkinen Veikko 0g

61. Stick Erkki 0g

62. Velin Toivo 0g

63. Simonen Martti 0g

64. Pellinen Unto 0g

65. Ilvonen Tarja 0g

66. Saloranta Jarmo 0g

67. Vahtera Kai 0g

68. Ojaranta Hannu 0g

N15

1. Nikkanen Emma 725g

Naiset

1. Mononen Helena 4125g

2. Väänänen Tarja 3830g

3. Renholm Liisa 3575g

4. Fagerström Leena 2700g

5. Holmber Ulla 2600g

6. Kalliomaa Tuula 2420g

7. Heikkilä Kirsti 2140g

8. Sundell Eija 2120g

9. Sundell Vaili 1940g

10. Laiho Tuija 1575g



11. Kyystönen Jaana 1145g

12. Pikkarainen Salme 570g

13. Ilvonen Tarja 0g

Miehet

1. Kinnunen Timo 8160g

2. Palosaari Olavi 6455g

3. Saarinen Jere 5855g

4. Haavisto Olli 5540g

5. Tapaninen Tapio 5370g

6. Kalin Juha 5220g

7. Jokinen Tapio 4765g

8. Matikainen Pekka 4180g

9. Hietakangas Harri 4160g

10. Lumme Pekka 4125g

11. Saarinen Hannu 3485g

12. Hakala Jari 3380g

13. Väre Jukka 3265g

14. Saloranta Markku 3180g

15. Laiho Jarmo 3170g

16. Fagerström Mauri 2965g

17. Låndström Henry 2960g

18. Purola Pentti 2880g

19. Kaivonen Keijo 2750g

20. Jussin Kari 2625g

21. Tuomi Reijo 2615g

22. Sundell Seppo 2605g

23. Timonen Pasi 2605g



24. Laine Veijo 2505g

25. Timonen Pekka 2485g

26. KalliokoskiTapio 2405g

27. Sundell Tauno 2365g

28. Nurmi Lasse 2360g

29. Norja Pertti 2350g

30. Niitynperä Jarmo 2280g

31. Laakso Esa 2150g

32. Sundell Antero 2120g

33. Pellinn Juhani 2065g

34. Virtanen Jorma 1630g

35. Laageruus Terho 1575g

36. Vuorio Teuvo 1575g

37. Karhu Seppo 1490g

38. Ojaranta Taisto 1160g

39. Saarinen Timo 805g

40. Ilvonen Jouko 795g

41. Aaltonen Ari 785g

42. Liede Vesa 710g

43. Mäkin Jari 430g

44. Heino Antti 315g

45. Toivonen Jaakko 300g

46. Heino Jouko 190g

47. Mäkinen Veikko 0g

48. Stick Erkki 0g

49. Velin Toivo 0g

50. Simonen Martti 0g

51. Pellinen Unto 0g

52. Saloranta Jarmo 0g

53. Vahtera Kai 0g



54. Ojaranta Hannu 0g
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